274724

PAGE
PAGE
PAGE
PAGE
PAGE
PAGE

NG BEUN—

GENERAL ASSEMBLY
HANDLE ASSEMBLY
SWITCH ASSEMBLY
ACCELERATOR ASSEMBLY
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
POWER LINE ASSEMBLY

PAGE
PAGE
PAGE
PAGE
PAGE
PAGE

GENERAL ASSEMBLY

7 — CONTROL WIRING ASSEMBLY
8 — STEERING GEAR ASSEMBLY
9 — HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

10 — CYLINDER ASSEMBLY

11 — CONNECTING ROD AND WHEEL CARRIAGE ASS’Y

12 — LOAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST
ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QrY.
SEE PAGE 5| 1 XXXXXX |ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 1
SEE PAGE 8| 2 STEERING GEAR ASSEMBLY| 1
SEE PAGE 9| 3 HYDRAULIC SYSTEM 1
4 SCREW_M8X16 2
5 FRONT TRUCK FRAME ASSEMBLY| 1
6 REAR TRUCK FRAME ASSEMBLY| 1
7 BATTERY COMPARTMENT COVER| 1
8 HOUSING 1
9 REAR COVER 1
10 UPPER COVER 1
11 SCREW_M6X16 6
12 NUT M6 2
13 SCREW_M6X25 4
14 PIN SHAFT WITH HOLE 2
15 PIN 5X40 4
[SEE PAGE 11] 186 CONNECTNG ROD & WHEEL CARRIGE ASSY| 1
17 SCREW_M6X12 4
18 WASHER 6 4
19 WASHER 6 5
20 BENT PLATE 1
21 SCREW_M8X12 3
22 WASHER 8 4
23 WASHER 8 12
24 HOSE CLAMP 3
25 BENT PLATE 1
26 SCREW _M6X14 4
27 BEARING SF—1F-200.165 [ 4
28 SCREW 4
29 CONNECTING ROD 2
30 NUT M8 2
31 BOLT M8X20 2
32 BOLT M10X30 6
33 SUPPORT SEAT ASSEMBLY 1
34 L—PIN_SHAFT 2
35 BEARING SF—1F—200.155| 4
36 PIN SHAFT WITH HOLE 2
[SEE PAGE 15] 37 UNIVERSAL WHEEL ASSEMBLY | 2
38 SCREW_M8X20 8
39 WASHER 10 6
40 FIXED SEAT 2
41 WASHER 10 6
42 SCREW_M6X16 2
43 BUSH 2
44 NUT M6 2
45 SCREW_M8X25 1
46 PLATE 1
47 ROLLER ASSEMBLY 4
[SEE PAGE 16] 48 SIDE_DOOR ASSEMBLY 1
PAGE 13 — SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
PAGE 14 — BATTERY COMPARTMENT ASSEMBLY
PAGE 15 — UNIVERSAL WHEEL ASSEMBLY
PAGE 16 — SIDE DOOR ASSEMBLY
PAGE 17 — DRIVE WHEEL ASSEMBLY

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

& WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC
PR'NT |SSU ED NORTH WALES PENNA. 1945’4
PART NANE : 26—
22| ™ “ADVANTAGE PRO-MAX POWER | RWS 08-26-20
AUG. 26, 2020 «|a 27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) CHECKED:
E TOLERANGE UNESS OTERWEE e APP. ENGR.
FRACTION 3 PLACE DECMAL 2 PLAGE DECMAL | SGALE:
WESCO MANUFACTURING P s o
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT i A e e T T 274724 |E| A




274724

HANDLE ASSEMBLY

SEE PAGE 3 10

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST

ITEM | PART NO.

DESCRIPTION QrY.

XXXXXX

HORN BUTTON

SCREW_ST2.9X6.5

INSERT

COMPRESSED SPRING

MICROSWITCH

UPPER COVER ASSEMBLY

REED

EMERGENCY REVERSE BUTTON

RH SWITCH ASSEMBLY

LH SWITCH ASSEMBLY

SCREW_M3X12

12 WASHER 3
13 RH WING ROTARY KNOB
14 LH WING ROTARY KNOB

[SEE PAGE 4| 15

ACCELERATOR ASSEMBLY

16 SCREW M4X12

17 WASHER 4

18 BUSH

19 BUSH

20 BOTTOM COVER ASSEMBLY
21 SCREW_MS5X35

22 SCREW_MS5X50

23 TURTLE LOW SPEED BUTTON
24 CONTROL WIRING HARNESS

NS Y XY 1CY N 1O 1) ) P Y DG DY 1Y NG PR (G DY IS B G 1O P 1Y

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED

AUG. 26, 2020

WESCO MANUFACTURING
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

§

REVISIONS

WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC

NORTH WALES

PENNA. 19454

PART NANE i . —_
ADVANTAGE PRO—MAX POWER | RWS 08-26-20
27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) oHecke
APP. ENGR.

TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
FRACTION 3 PLACE DECIMAL 2 PLACE DECMAL SCALE:

x 1/64 & 005

* .01

ANGUAR % 1-1/2 SHEET 2

T 71 274724 |g| A

BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES AND REMOVE ALL BURRS




274724

SWITCH ASSEMBLY

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST

ITEM | PART NO.

DESCRIPTION QTY.

XXXXXX

LH/RH KEY CAP

PIN_SHAFT

COMPRESSED SPRING

LH/RH BUTTON SEAT

MICROSWITCH

(o] (] B (@] 1 V] B

.pN_‘N_‘_.i

SCREW _ST2.2X12

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED

AUG. 26, 2020

WESCO MANUFACTURING
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

§

WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC
NORTH WALES PENNA. 19454
2| ™ “ADVANTAGE PRO-MAX POWER | RWS 08-26-20
2 27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) oo
E TOLERANCE UMLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED Arp. BNGR.
FRACTION 3 PLACE DECMAL 2 PLAGE DECMAL | SGALE:
+ 1/84 + .005 * .01
B et T 274724 [f] A




274724 ACCELERATOR ASSEMBLY e o

WASHER 5

WASHER 5

NUT M3

WASHER 3

WASHER 3

MICROSWITCH

SWITCH SEAT

SCREW M3X16

—‘N—‘—xNNN—‘—‘—Aj

ol N O~ |WIN|=

-

ACCELERATOR OUTER ASSEMBLY

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

& WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC
PR'NT |SSU ED NORTH WALES PENNA. 1945’4
PART NANE : 26—
2| ™ “ADVANTAGE PRO-MAX POWER | RWS 08-26-20
AUG. 26, 2020 «|a 27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) CHECKED:
2 E TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED APP. ENGR:
FRACTION 3 PLACE DECMAL 2 PLAGE DECMAL | SGALE:
WESCO MANUFACTURING P s o
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT i T 274724 |E| A




REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
274724 E L E CT R | CA L SYST E M ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q.
7 | XXXXXX |MUSHROOM HEAD 1
2 SCREW M5X12 2
3 DC_POWER SWITCH i
4 HANDLE 1
5 WASHER 4 6
6 WASHER 4 6
7 SCREW M4X12 2
8 BENT PLATE 1
9 SCREW M4X8 4
10 CONTACTOR 1
1 COPPER CONNECTING STRIP| 1
12 COPPER CONNECTING STRIP| 1
13 SCREW M5X20 4
14 WASHER 5 6
15 FUSE 2
16 FUSE SEAT 2
17 AC_CONTROLLER 1
18 SCREW M8X16 p
19 WASHER 8 1
20 WASHER 8 p
21 HORN 1
22 SCREW M6X20 p
23 WASHER 6 8
24 WASHER 6 8
25 PROXIMITY SENSOR 2
26 SCREW M3X20 4
27 WASHER 3 7
28 WASHER 3 p
29 EM BRAKE i
30 AC_MOTOR 1
31 LI—ION_BATTERY i
32 INSTRUMENT 1
33 KEY SWITCH 1
34 SCREW M6X12 p
35 PLATE 2
SEE PAGE 6] 36 POWER LINE ASSEMBLY | 1
SEE PAGE 7| 37 CONTROL WIRING ASSEMBLY| 1

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

& WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC
PR'NT |SSU ED NORTH WALES PENNA. 1945’4
PART NANE : 26—
2| ™ “ADVANTAGE PRO-MAX POWER | RWS 08-26-20
AUG. 26, 2020 «|a 27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) CHECKED:
E TOLERANGE UNESS OTERWEE e APP. ENGR.
FRACTION 3 PLACE DECMAL 2 PLAGE DECMAL | SGALE:
WESCO MANUFACTURING P s o
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT i A e e 274724 |E| A




274724 POWER LINE ASSEMBLY A

POWER LINE

POWER LINE

POWER LINE

POWER LINE

POWER LINE

POWER LINE

POWER LINE

(o] [o o] RN K] (4] B [O1] | M) o

POWER LINE

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

& WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC
PR'NT |SSU ED NORTH WALES PENNA. 1945’4
PART NANE : 26—
2| ™ “ADVANTAGE PRO-MAX POWER | RWS 08-26-20
AUG. 26, 2020 «|a 27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) CHECKED:
E TOLERANGE UNESS OTERWEE e APP. ENGR.
FRACTION 3 PLACE DECMAL 2 PLAGE DECMAL | SGALE:
WESCO MANUFACTURING P s o
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT i A e e T 274724 |E| A




274724

CONTROL

WIRING

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST
AS S E M B LY ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QY.
1 XXXXXX |CONTROL WIRING HARNESS| 1

2 CONTROL WIRING HARNESS| 1

L
1l ] 3
—— . |:
| E—— o= : G e — i
| o = L I ;. ; . e — I L Tk by
Oy o | L-;fﬂ"‘[;- t EJJ:HT—'IJ’ U - J.Hh"ﬂi 3
THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.
& WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC
PR'NT |SSUED NORTH WALES PENNA. 19454
£ " “ADVANTAGE PRO-MAX POWER [ RWS 08-26-20
AUG. 26, 2020 o2 27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) s
WESCO MANUFACTURING T e e
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT g T 274724 |E| A




274724

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST

ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QrY.
1 XXXXXX |HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1
2 SCREW 1
3 PIN 5X40 1
4 GAS SPRING 1
5 SCREW_M8X25 1
6 PIN SHAFT WITH HOLE 1
7 STEERING SEAT 1
8 WASHER 10 15
9 SCREW_M10X80 3
10 SCREW_M6X16 2
11 Coil 1
12 LH PLASTIC COVER 1
13 BENT PLATE 1
14 SCREW _M4X12 2
15 WASHER 4 2
16 SCREW_M10X25 12
17 TURNTABLE 1

[SEE PAGE 17] 18 DRIVE WHEEL ASSEMBLY | 1

19 SCREW_M8X12 1
20 BEARING SF—-1F—160.120| 2
21 RH PLASTIC COVER 1
22 PLATE 2
23 WASHER 6 4
24 SCREW_M6X12 4

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED

AUG. 26, 2020

WESCO MANUFACTURING
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

& WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC
NORTH WALES PENNA. 19454

2| ™ “ADVANTAGE PRO-MAX POWER | RWS 08-26-20
|8 27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) oveone:

E TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED APP. ENGR:

FRACTION 3 PLACE DECMAL 2 PLAGE DECMAL | SGALE:
% 1/684 + .005 + .01

§| e Tmw e 7] 274724 [g] A




274724

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST

ITEM

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

QTY.

XXXXXX |HYDRAULIC PUMP ASSEMBLY

COMBINED WASHER G1/4

JOINT

HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 1

HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 2

COMBINED WASHER 12

JOINT

[SEE PAGE 10

oN[o|O|HS|UN]=

CYLINDER MASTER ASSEMBLY

1 ] F N [ 1SN XY NS

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED

AUG. 26, 2020

WESCO MANUFACTURING
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

& WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC
NORTH WALES PENNA. 19454

2| ™ “ADVANTAGE PRO-MAX POWER | RWS 08-26-20
|8 27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) oveone:

E TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED APP. ENGR:

FRACTION 3 PLACE DECMAL 2 PLAGE DECMAL | SGALE:
% 1/684 + .005 + .01

§| e w7 | 274724 [g] A




274724

CYLINDER ASSEMBLY

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST

ITEM | PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

P3)
2

XXXXXX

CYLINDER SUB—ASSEMBLY

PISTON ROD

STEEL WIRE RETANER FOR SHAFT 35

HOOD

GUIDE TAPE BST5806-6-2.5

O—RING 43.7X3.55

SEAL RING UHS35-45-6

o|(N[o|O|HS|UIN]=

JENG I B CY) P I PR N

DUST RING DHS35-43-5/6.5

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED

AUG. 26, 2020

WESCO MANUFACTURING
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

§

REVISIONS

WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC

BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES AND REMOVE ALL BURRS

NORTH WALES PENNA. 19454
PART NAME ) —26—
ADVANTAGE PRO—MAX POWER | RWS 08-26-20
27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) oHecaD:
[ Toowes uwes e seore | 10 OO0
FRACTION 3 PLACE DECIMAL 2 PLACE DECMAL SCALE:
% 1/684 + .005 + .01
ANGUAR % 1-1/2 SHEET 10 OF 17

274724 Jg] A




274724

CONNECTING

ROD AND

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST

WHEEL CARRIAGE ASS’Y

ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 XXXXXX |ROCKER ARM 1

2 BEARING SF—1F—200.165| 6

3 BEARING SF—-1F-200.215| 2

4 PIN_SHAFT WITH HOLE 1

5 PIN 5X40 1

6 CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY| 1

7 NUT M22X1.5 1

8 DOUBLE HEADED BOLT 1

9 JOINT 1

10 WHEEL CARRIAGE 1

SEE PAGE X[ 11 SINGLE ROLLER ASSEMBLY| 1

SEE PAGE X | 12 DOUBLE ROLLERS ASSEMBLY| 1

13 BEARING SF—1F—200.115] 2

i_|'. 14 PIN_SHAFT WITH HOLE 1

: 15 PIN SHAFT WITH HOLE 1
~— 16 PIN 6X40 1/2

2 ¢

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED

AUG. 26, 2020

WESCO MANUFACTURING
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

& WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC
NORTH WALES PENNA. 19454
22| ™ “ADVANTAGE PRO-MAX POWER | RWS 08-26-20
|8 27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) ovee:
E TOLERANGE UNESS OTERWEE e APP. ENGR.
FRACTION 3 PLACE DECMAL 2 PLAGE DECMAL | SGALE:
% 1/684 + .005 + .01
§| e s T | 274724 [g] A




REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST

274724 [OAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY
7 | XXXXXX |DUST COVER 2
2 WHEEL 1
3 BEARING 6205—2RS—P6 | 2
7z SHAFT COVER 2
@\.
e
' g l--' w
-
o
I
,-’ i
-
.
' 4
~
L
S
o
4
H'H-\.H ra
Hﬂ(@
THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.
& WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC
PR'NT |SSU ED NORTH WALES PENNA. 1945’4
2| ™ “ADVANTAGE PRO-MAX POWER | RWS 08-26-20
AUG. 26, 2020 «|a 27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) CHECKED:
B (o
FRACTION 3 PLACE DECMAL 2 PLACE DECMAL | SCALE:
WESCO MANUFACTURING % et s o
. -
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT i e e ] 274724 |E| A




274724

SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST

ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QrY.
1 XXXXXX |SCREW_M10X25 2
2 SUPPORT 1
3 SUPPORT ASSEMBLY 1

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED

AUG. 26, 2020

WESCO MANUFACTURING
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

§

REVISIONS

WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC

NORTH WALES

PENNA. 19454

PART NANE i . —_
ADVANTAGE PRO—MAX POWER | RWS 08-26-20
27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) oHecke
APP. ENGR.

TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE_SPECFED
2 PLACE DECMAL | SGALE:

FRACTION 3 PLACE DECIMAL

x 1/64 & 005

* .01

[ mewmaii/z__[semr 3o 17 | 274724 |

BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES AND REMOVE ALL BURRS

g A




274724

SATTERY

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

qQ

COMPARTMENT ASSEMBLY [Fpme

WASHER 8

WASHER 8

SCREW_M8X25

FIXED PLATE ASSEMBLY

LH CASE ASSEMBLY

RH CASE ASSEMBLY

BENT PLATE

PLATE

WASHER 6

WASHER 6

BOLT M6X12

BOLT M8X16

SCREW_M10X25

NUT M10

PIN_SHAFT WITH HOLE

BATTERY COMPARTMENT CARRIAGE ASSEMBLY

—‘—‘NNNW@G)-P—‘—‘—AN-#O’-#?

3.
~ g‘
-
“l.\
:P"“?- .
II.-' III.' :P o
.JII I
/ /
10 /
1
THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.
& WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC
PR'NT |SSUED NORTH WALES PENNA. 194-5’4-
2 P “ADVANTAGE PRO—MAX POWER men RWS _08-26-20
AUG. 26, 2020 «|a 27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) CHECKED:
E TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED APP. ENGR:
FRACTION 3 PLACE DECIMAL 2 PLACE DECMAL SCALE:
WESCO MANUFACTURING = 1/ok s 005 + of
- =
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT i e e ] 274724 |E| A




REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST

274724 | UNIVERSAL WHEEL ASSEMBLY
1 XXXXXX |SCREW M6X12 2
2 WASHER 6 2
3 WASHER 1
4 BEARING 6005—2Z 1
5 BEARING SEAT 1
6 BEARING 51105 1
7 BATTERY COMPARTMENT CARRIAGE | 1
8 NUT M12 1
9 BOLT M12X70 1
10 COMPRESSED SPRING 1
11 WHEEL CARRIAGE 1
12 WHEEL 1
13 BOLT 1
14 BEARING SF—1F—150.090 | 2
15 NUT M14 2
16 BEARING 6302-2Z 2
17 BOLT 1
(7
' S
i, S |
- --\-
THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.
§
PRINT ISSUED WS o e STRIAL PRODUCTS,, LLC
g2 P “ADVANTAGE PRO—MAX POWER men RWS _08-26-20
AUG. 26, 2020 4|2 27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) CHEOKED:
E TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED APP. ENGR:
FRACTION 3 PLACE DECIMAL 2 PLACE DECMAL SCALE:
WESCO MANUFACTURING T /60 T o T o
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT P L7 N - | Y 3 274724 |E| A




274724

SIDE DOOR ASSEMBLY
ﬁ‘w

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST
ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QrY.
1 XXXXXX |SIDE DOOR ASSEMBLY 1
2 FIXED PLATE 1
3 SCREW 1

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED

AUG. 26, 2020

WESCO MANUFACTURING
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

§

REVISIONS

WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC

BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES AND REMOVE ALL BURRS

NORTH WALES PENNA. 19454
PART NANE DRAN: —26—
ADVANTAGE PRO—MAX POWER RWS 08-26-20
27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) CHEGKED:
TOLERANCE_UNLESS GTHERWISE SPECFED APP. BNGR
| FRACTON 3 PLACE DECMAL 2 PLAGE DECMAL | souE:
+ 1/6k + 005 E o1
ANGUIR £ 1-1/Z SHEET 16 OF 17 274724 |E| A




REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
274724 D R |v E W H E E L AS S E M B LY ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q.
1 | XXXXXX_|GEARBOX 1
2 WASHER _ 8 5
3 SCREW M8X35 5
4 GEARBOX COVER 1
5 COMPRESSED SPRING 1
6 SCREW_PLUG 1
7 SCREW PLUG 1
8 STEEL BALL 3 1
9 FLAT KEY 5X5X16 2
9 10 PIN 2.5X25 1
e 11 NUT M14X1.5 1
12 GEAR 1
. B 13 0 RING 63%x2.65 1
“ 14 BEARING 6206/P5 1
J 15 FLAT KEY 8X7X22 1
=T 16 GEAR 1
| S 17 BEARING 6205/P5 1
35 18 SCREW _PLUG 1
19 COMBINED WASHER 10 [ 3
20 GEAR 1
21 FLAT KEY 10X8X32 1
22 STEPPED SHAFT 1
a4 23 ROUND _NUT 1
| 24 SCREW_PLUG 1
| 25 MAGNETIC STEEL 1
f 26 0 RING 1
1 1655 27 GEAR 1
\ a0 o 28 BEARING 32010 1
M 29 BEARING 30208 1
= '| 0 30 RETAINING RING 80 1
(7 31 SEAL RING TC50X80X10 | 1
| ™ 32 WHEEL 1
33 BOLT 6
34 NUT 6
35 RETAINING RING 15 1
\ 36 PIN_6X22 2
37 WASHER 6 10
3 U 38 SCREW_M6X16 10

iﬁ29

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

& WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC

PR'NT |SSU ED NORTH WALES PENNA. 1945’4
2| ™ “ADVANTAGE PRO-MAX POWER | RWS 08-26-20
AUG. 26, 2020 «|a 27 X 48 (3,960 LB CAP.) CHECKED:
E [ voumance uMEss onERWeE SPECRED | APP. ENGR.
FRACTION 3 PLACE DECMAL 2 PLAGE DECMAL | SGALE:
WESCO MANUFACTURING P s o

. -

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT i e e e ] 274724 |E| A




	274724A1
	274724A2
	274724A3
	274724A4
	274724A5
	274724A6
	274724A7
	274724A8
	274724A9
	274724A10
	274724A11
	274724A12
	274724A13
	274724A14
	274724A15
	274724A16
	274724A17

